9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:05 a.m.
10:25 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

AGENDA

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Senate Committee Room 357
State Capitol Building

Friday, December 15, 2023
Call to Order
Department of Revenue
University of Northern Colorado
History Colorado
Department of Personnel and Administration

Office of the State Architect

Adjourn



