AGENDA

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Senate Committee Room 357 State Capitol Building

Friday, December 15, 2023

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order
9:00 a.m.	Department of Revenue
9:20 a.m.	University of Northern Colorado
10:05 a.m.	History Colorado
10:25 a.m.	Department of Personnel and Administration
11:00 a.m.	Office of the State Architect
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn